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Raceboard Worlds 2014

Club de Vela Blanes, Catalonia, Spain
9th race Finishing order
woman group

Nat

AUS
LAT
ESP
LAT
POL
CZE
FIN

CZE
ESP
AUS
FRA
POL

SailNo
254
1
11
18
665
26
56
251
40
443
10
99

HelmName

Joanna Sterling

Vita Matise
Maria-Antonia Dominguez
llona Grinberga
Krystyna Soltyka
Jana Slivova
Aleksandra Blinnikka
Martina Hruba
Susana Mari-Ramon
Lissa McMillan
Audrey Marie-agnes
Grazyna Marciniak

Age
GM

GM

OZI<0OLOLnOonm

R9
1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
50
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
10,0
11,0
12,0



